
Group Weeks gone Mentors Email Students (Full) Email Students (Apprentice) Email
1 Karl Schaefer karl@math.uchicago.edu Amin Idelhaj aidelhaj@uchicago.edu Full Aleksander Skenderi askenderi@uchicago.edu App

3-4 Billy Lee haolee@math.uchicago.edu Jae Hyung Sim simjhsim1996@uchicago.edu Full Mark Schachner markschachner@uchicago.edu App
Cecelia Higgins ch799@scarletmail.rutgers.edu Full Yuchen Chen ychen444@uchicago.edu App

2 Brian Chung briancpn@uchicago.edu Zijian Wang zijianwang@uchicago.edu Full Corry Ke corryke21@uchicago.edu App
Meg Doucette meg.e.doucette@gmail.com Andy Cohen andrewcohen@uchicago.edu Full Eric Navarro ericnavarro0718@gmail.com App

Leonardo Ferreira Guilhoto leonardoguilhoto@uchicago.edu Full Kaixin Wang kaixinwang@uchicago.edu App

3 Drew Moore drewmoore27@gmail.com Kenz Kallal kenzkallal@college.harvard.edu Full Arushi Gupta agupta3@caltech.edu App
Bingjin Liu bingjin@uchicago.edu Tejasi Bhatnagar tejasi.bhatnagar@gmail.com Full Katherine Ottenbreit kottenbreit@uchicago.edu App

Yu (Alicia) Xiao xiaoyualicia@uchicago.edu Full Suhas Gondi bmat1725@isibang.ac.in App

4 6-8 Kevin Casto kcasto@uchicago.edu Zhiqi Li zl2@williams.edu Full Eric Shang sheric@uchicago.edu App
2-5 Reid Harris reidmonroeharris@gmail.com Jacob Carbone jcarbone@uchicago.edu Full Sherry Li xiangli@uchicago.edu App

Gregory Bixler gregory.bixler@vanderbilt.edu Full Elizabeth Ashby deButts deButts@uchicago.edu App

5 7-8 Oishee Banerjee maddymithi@gmail.com Xuan Li xuanli@umail.iu.edu Full Hanul Yoo yooskyh@uchicago.edu App
Owen Barrett ofb@uchicago.edu Pol Gómez Riquelme gomezp@uchicago.edu Full Skúli Guðmundsson skulig98@uchicago.edu App

Kameron Mehling kamehling@uchicago.edu Full Lia Troy liatroy@uchicago.edu App

6 Santiago Chaves shago.napo@gmail.com Meryl Seah mseah@uchicago.edu Full Alexander Haberman Ahaberman@uchicago.edu App
Adan Medrano amedrano@math.uchicago.edu Alex Manchester jmanchester@uchicago.edu Full Sang Hoon Kim sanghoonkim@uchicago.edu App

Jacob Keller jjk5520@psu.edu Full Renyi Tang renyi@uchicago.edu App

7 Ronno Das ronno@math.uchicago.edu William Garland williaga@umich.edu Full Xinyu Shi xs67633@uga.edu App
Ishan Banerjee ishan@math.uchicago.edu Douglas Stryker stryker@mit.edu Full Philip Adams pbadams@uchicago.edu App

Shamaul Dilmohamed sdilmohamed@uchicago.edu App
Spencer Dembner spencer.wd@hotmail.com App

8 Claudio Gonzales cgonzale@nmt.edu Calder Sheagren calderds@uchicago.edu Full Neha Lingareddy nlingareddy@uchicago.edu App
8 Aygul Galimova aliya.aerilyn@gmail.com Brandon Berk BrandonRayBerk@gmail.com Full Paul Doody paul.j.doody@gmail.com App

Colin Ni colinni1998@gmail.com Full

9 7 Dylan Quintana dquintana@uchicago.edu James Zhou jzhou995@uchicago.edu Full Jiayi Lin jiayilin286@uchicago.edu App
Michael Neaton min@math.uchicago.edu Valerie Han valeriehan@uchicago.edu Full Sofya Bykova sab444@cornell.edu App

Rohan Dandavati rohand@uchicago.edu Full Shaw Hagiwara shagiwara@uchicago.edu App

10 Shiva Chidambaram shivac@uchicago.edu Squid Tamar-Mattis squidtm@uchicago.edu Full Myles Kornfeld mkornfeld@uchicago.edu App
2-4 Randy Van Why randyvanwhy@gmail.com Paul Lee chl@uchicago.edu Full Alex Eastman AlexEastman@uchicago.edu App

Carlos Azpurua carlosazpurua@uchicago.edu App
Carson Collins ctcollins@uchicago.edu App

11 4 Sarah Reitzes sreitzes@verizon.net Anand Abraham aabr@uchicago.edu Full Connor Lockhart clockhart@uchicago.edu App
8 Diego Bejarano diegob96@uchicago.edu Arthur Vale arthurovale@uchicago.edu Full Alexander Burka alexandertburka@uchicago.edu App

Esme Bajo bajo@uchicago.edu Full Sylvia Durian sdurian@uchicago.edu App



Group Weeks gone Mentors Email Students (Full) Email Students (Apprentice) Email
12 Weinan Lin weinan@math.uchicago.edu Doron Grossman-Naples dlgn13@berkeley.edu Full Nick Chaiyachakorn nicchaiy@reed.edu App

Nick Georgakopoulosnickg@math.uchicago.edu Indraneel Tambe indraneel@berkeley.edu Full Max Johnson mmj@uchicago.edu App
Adel Rahman adelrahman@uchicago.edu Full
Eleanor McSpirit eleanormcspirit@berkeley.edu Full

13 4, 8 Colin Aitken caitken@math.uchicago.edu Saad Slaoui slaouis@sas.upenn.edu Full Will Asness wasness@uchicago.edu App
Yutao Liu yutao492@math.uchicago.edu Yevgeniya Zhukova yezhukova@reed.edu Full Rebeka Pushkar rebekapushkar@uchicago.edu App

Zach Halladay zachary.halladay15@ncf.edu Full
Matt Scalamandre mjscal@uchicago.edu Full

14 Liam Mazurowski mazurowski@uchicago.edu Douglas Dow ddow11@uchicago.edu Full Harvey Barnhard harveybarnhard@uchicago.edu App
Yucheng Deng ycdeng@uchicago.edu Che Li horatio1998@uchicago.edu Full Geoffrey West gmwest@uchicago.edu App

Kevin Yan kyan1@uchicago.edu Full Jake Nicoll jwnicoll@uchicago.edu App

15 Jonathan DeWitt dewitt@uchicago.edu Marlin Figgins marlinfiggins@uchicago.edu Full Carlos Olivares cao826@uchicago.edu App
5-8 Isabella Scott iscott@uchicago.edu Samuel Harder saharder@bowdoin.edu Full Eli Bussel ejbussel@uchicago.edu App

Ellis Soodak Soodake@uchicago.edu App
Elizabeth Ombrellaro eombrellaro@uchicago.edu App


